

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Contempt Case No.3565 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	20.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy, learned counsel for respondents sought further time to file counter. For filing counter, post the matter on 18.12.2024. <u>RC, J</u> KKV	

--	--	--	--