

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Contempt Case No.3565 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	20.12.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submitted that the orders have been complied with. Learned counsel for the petitioners sought time to get instructions in that regard. Post the matter on 30.12.2024. TJN <u>RC, J</u>	