

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.3565 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	05.02.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Sri J.Dilip Kumar, learned counsel sought time to find out as to how the push carts have been once again placed on the road margins from the concerned. Post on 05.03.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	