

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3565 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	03.04.2025	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondents for filing additional counter, post on 01.05.2025. Meantime, reply, if any, to the additional counter. _____ RC, J MP	